

budget in the following manner:

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	AO 2	24-24	Version: 1			
Туре:	Administrative Order			Status:	Archived	
				In control:	City Council	
				Final action:	4/10/2024	
Title:	Approving the 2024 Fund 200 - City Grants for the Department of Emergency Management to more accurately record expenditures for the Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI) Grant.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Emergency Management Fund 200 - UASI Grant 2024 Budget Reallocation.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	Ac	tion Result	
4/10/2024	1	City Co	uncil	Re	ceived and Filed	
Approving the 2	2024 F	- und 200) - City Grants	for the Departm	ent of Emergency Management to more acc	curatel

record expenditures for the Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI) Grant. Administrative Order, consistent with the authority granted to the Mayor in Section 10.07.4 of the City Charter and based on the request of the Director of Emergency Management to amend the 2024 Fund 200 - City Grants budget for the reallocation of the funds authorized by the Director of Financial Services to amend the

See Attachment "Emergency Management Fund 200 - UASI Grant 2024 Budget Reallocation"